MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION CATEGORIES




Joining Fee:

Annual Subscription:
Subscription Year:
Levy:

Cornwall Golf Union Levy:
England Golf Levy:

Cornwall Ladies Golf Levy:

Ladies Golf Union Levy:
Insurance:
Junior Donation:

Total Annual Fee:

FULL MEMBERSHIP

Currently Removed

£630.00 per annum (or pro rata depending on month of joining)

1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018

MEN
£ 30.00
£10.00
£8.25
£0.00
£0.00
£3.50
£1.00

£682.75

WOMEN
£ 30.00
£0.00
£8.25

£ 8.00
£2.50
£3.50
£1.00

£683.25

This entitles members to full use of all the Club facilities, i.e. course, bar, catering, practice facilities
and also the right to vote at the Club’s Annual General Meetings and stand for Committee.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on drinks

from the bar and food.

Levy — this relates to work done on the clubhouse and is due to run for 15 years from its inception in
2006. This is due to finish after the 2017 payment.

County Card — full members may purchase a card (£12), which currently gives discounted rates at
courses across the country (usually half-price green fees).

Lockers — currently £25 per annum but there is a substantial waiting list.

Details correct as at 20" April 2017.



LIFESTYLE MEMBERSHIP

Joining Fee: Currently Removed
Annual Subscription: £215 per annum
Subscription Year: 1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018

MEN WOMEN
Levy: £15.00 £15.00
Cornwall Golf Union Levy: £10.00 £0.00
England Golf Levy: £8.25 £8.25
Cornwall Ladies Golf Levy:  £0.00 £ 8.00
Ladies Golf Union Levy: £0.00 £2.50
Insurance: £3.50 £3.50
Junior Donation: £1.00 £1.00
Total Annual Fee: £252.75 £253.25

This entitles members to full use of all the Club facilities, i.e. course, bar, catering, practice facilities.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on drinks
from the bar and food.

Levy — this relates to work done on the clubhouse and is due to run for 15 years from its inception in
2006. This is due to finish after the 2017 payment.

County Card — Lifestyle members may purchase a card (£12), which currently gives discounted rates
at courses across the country (usually half-price green fees).

Lockers — not available to Lifestyle Members

This initial subscription provides the member with 100 credits to use to ‘purchase’ rounds of golf.
Each round of golf will have a value in credits, which will depend on the time of day and day of the
week in which it falls. Currently most days and times are valued at 10 credits. Full terms and

conditions are available from the Club Secretary.

Further credits can be purchased at a lower cost and in batches of 100. Further information of the cost
and range of credits available can be obtained from the Club Secretary

Details correct as at 20" April 2017.



Joining Fee:

Annual Subscription:
Subscription Year:
Levy:

Cornwall Golf Union Levy:
England Golf Levy:

Cornwall Ladies Golf Levy:

Ladies Golf Union Levy:
Insurance:
Junior Donation:

Total Annual Fee:

COUNTRY MEMBERSHIP

Currently Removed

£200.00 per annum (or pro rata depending on month of joining)

1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018

MEN
£0.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£ 3.50
£1.00

£214.50

WOMEN
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£8.00
£2.50
£ 3.50
£1.00

£215.00

Country membership is available to full members of a club affiliated to its national body who reside
outside of the County of Cornwall or to ex-playing members who now reside outside of the County of

Cornwall.

Country Members are entitled to up to 15 rounds in any one subscription year.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on drinks

from the bar and food.

County Card — country members may purchase a card (£12), which currently gives discounted rates at
courses across the country (usually half-price green fees).

Lockers — not available to Country Members.

Details correct as at 20" April 2017.



Joining Fee:

Annual Subscription:
Subscription Year:
Levy:

Cornwall Golf Union Levy:
England Golf Levy:

Cornwall Ladies Golf Levy:

Ladies Golf Union Levy:
Insurance:
Junior Donation:

Total Annual Fee:

AFFILIATED MEMBERSHIP
Currently Removed
£215 per annum (or pro rata depending on month of joining)

1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018

MEN WOMEN
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £8.00
£0.00 £2.50

£ 3.50 £ 3.50
£1.00 £1.00
£219.50 £230.00

Affiliated membership is available to full members of a club affiliated to the Cornwall Golf Union.

Affiliated Members are entitled to up to 15 rounds in any one subscription year.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on drinks

from the bar and food.

County Card — affiliated members may purchase a card (£12), which currently gives discounted rates
at courses across the country (usually half-price green fees).

Lockers — not available to Affiliated Members.

Details correct as at 20™ April 2017.



Joining Fee:

Annual Subscription:
Subscription Year:
Levy:

Cornwall Golf Union Levy:
England Golf Levy:

Cornwall Ladies Golf Levy:

Ladies Golf Union Levy:
Insurance:
Junior Donation:

Total Annual Fee:

INTERMEDIATE MEMBERSHIP

Currently Removed

£315.00 per annum (or pro rata depending on month of joining)

1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018

MEN
£0.00
£10.00
£8.25
£0.00
£0.00
£ 3.50
£1.00

£337.75

For members between the ages of 19 and 25 years old.

WOMEN
£0.00
£0.00
£8.25
£8.00
£2.50
£ 3.50
£1.00

£338.25

This entitles members to full use of all the Club facilities, i.e. course, bar, catering, practice facilities.
There is no right to vote at the Club’s Annual General Meetings or to stand for Committee.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on drinks

from the bar and food.

County Card — intermediate members may purchase a card (£18), which currently gives discounted
rates at courses in 6 counties (usually half-price green fees).

Lockers — currently £25 per annum but there is a substantial waiting list.

Details correct as at 20" April 2017.



Joining Fee:

Annual Subscription:

Subscription Year:
Levy:

Insurance:

Junior Donation:

Total Annual Fee:

This entitles members to full use of all the Club facilities except the course, i.e. bar & catering and the
practice putting green. There is no right to vote at the Club’s Annual General Meetings or stand for

Committee.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on drinks
from the bar and food.

Levy — this relates to work done on the clubhouse and is due to run for 15 years from its inception in

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP
Currently Removed
£15.00 + VAT
1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018
£15.00 + VAT
£0
£0

£30.00 + VAT

2006. This is due to finish after the 2017 payment.

Details correct as at 20™ APRIL 2017.



Joining Fee:

Annual Subscription:

Subscription Year:

Levy:
Cornwall Golf Union Levy:
England Golf Levy:

Cornwall Ladies Golf Levy:

Ladies Golf Union Levy:
Insurance:
Junior Donation:

Total Annual Fee:

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP
NONE
Under 14 £45.00
14-18 £88.00 Per annum (or pro rata depending on month
Students £88.00 of joining)

1% June 2017 to 31* May 2018

BOYS GIRLS
£0.00 £0.00
£ 10.00 £0.00
£8.25 £8.25
£0.00 £ 8.00
£0.00 £0.00
£ 3.50 £ 3.50
£1.00 £1.00
BOYS GIRLS
Under 14 £67.75 £ 65.75
14-18 £110.75 £ 108.75
Students £110.75 £ 111.25 (INCLUDES £2.50 LGU LEVY)

Tee reserved on a Saturday morning between 8.30 & 10.30. The Club operates a Child Protection

Policy.

Bar Card — the Club runs a scheme giving members a ‘loyalty’ card that gives discounts on soft drinks

from the bar and food.

County Card — full members may purchase a card (£9.00 for juniors), which currently gives
discounted rates at courses in 6 counties (usually half-price green fees).

Details correct as at 20™ April 2017.

JASON BROADWAY, PGA PROFESSIONAL (Level 3 Coach)

Lesson charges:

Junior lessons:

9-hole playing lesson:
1 Hour club fitting Session

% hour £20.00
45 mins £30.00
1 hour lesson with trackman £40.00

30 minutes £10.00

Approx 2 hours £60.00
(E30 credit towards purchase  £40.00
Within 30 days)

Details correct as at 3rd April 2015.



